PHILIP D. JOHNSON HONORARY MEMBER AWARD

* PAST RECIPIENTS

1945 Horace H. Lester
1952 Carlton G. Lutts
1953 William D. Coolidge
1954 Kent R. Van Horn
1956 Philip D. Johnson
1959 Donald M. McCutcheon
1960 Robert C. McMaster
1961 George T. Taylor
1963 Richard H. W. Seifert
1964 Herman E. Seemann
1965 Carl E. Betz

1968 Harold Hovland
1969 William D. Kiehle
1970 Gerold H. Tenney
1972 Benjamin J. Hoitsma
1973 Willys E. “Tommy” Thomas
1974 Floyd A. Firestone
1976 Richard H. Lambert
1977 Carlton H. Hastings
1978 Chester F. Robards
1979 Robert B. Oliver
1980 Ralph E. Turner
1981 Samuel A. Wenk
1982 William C. Hitt

1983 Friedrich Forster
1984 Edward L. Criscuolo

Donald T. O’Connor

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994
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1997

1998
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2000

2001

2002
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2007

2008

Douglas Ballard
Bryant Justice
Donald D. Dodge
Robert W. McClung
Harold Berger

Carl B. Shaw

John L. Summers
Robert C. Switzer
George C. Wheeler
John P. Battema
Charles J. Hellier
Francis C. Berry
Robert R. Hardison
John Aman

Daniel O’Halloran
Robert A. Baker
Richard B. Socky
Clarence E. Lautzenheiser
Gary Workman
Clyde Denton
Roger D. Wallace
Jack C. Spanner, Sr.
George Pherigo
Robert A. Feole
Edmund G. Henneke
Ed E. Edgerton

Ward D. Rummel



PHILIP D. JOHNSON HONORARY MEMBER AWARD

* PAST RECIPIENTS

2009 Hussein Sadek
2010 William F. Via, Jr.
2011 William W. Briody

2012 David Culbertson



